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#1  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AGIG1 1:40.95

Oates, William SO Eliasen, Carson SR

Huston, Drew SO Coats, London SO

24.26 28.81 23.3124.57

ACAP2 1:47.66

Alexander, Cameron J SO Landry, Alex SR

Huynh, Ben SR Rajbhandari, Ruru JR

28.19 29.61 23.6726.19

APEN3 1:48.60

Hobbs, Hunter FR Conklin, Conner JR

Giesy, Tanner JR Bosselmann, Peter SR

25.93 32.41 24.8125.45

ATIMB4 1:49.39

Linggi, Caleb SR Scanlan, Solomon SR

Brooks, Caleb SR Ferris, Austin SR

27.62 31.82 24.3125.64

ACK5 1:50.64

Sanchez, James Marco SR Palmer, Landon SO

Sandoval, Joseph JR Fox, Dominic FR

25.38 32.90 26.6825.68

ASHEL6 2:00.32

Matheny, Scion SR Morson, Sean SO

Miller, Brett JR Ostheller, Nathanael SR

27.17 28.45 41.3123.39

BPEN--- X1:49.74

Messersmith, Taggart SO Zusy, Robert SR

Cizin, John SR Kang, Brian SO

31.31 27.58 22.7828.07

BCK--- X1:51.43

Huang, Alex SR Hutton, Ethan SO

Boydon, Kai FR Horsley, Jacob JR

25.99 32.21 25.4227.81

BCAP--- X1:53.15

Brown, Jonas FR Huynh, Aaron SR

Anderegg, Ty C JR Dzhanserikoba, Aleksandr SO

29.77 32.46 24.5926.33

BNT--- X1:59.29

Quebedeaux, Matt SR Meldrum, Jackson SO

Cheney, Seth JR Opdahl, Morgan SO

29.53 30.70 25.6833.38

BGIG--- X2:00.73

Oake, Evan JR Anderson, Kevin FR

Adrian, Nicholas JR Anderson, Ryan JR

31.01 36.89 25.1827.65

CPEN--- X2:05.32

Adam, Jacob SO Sexton, Christopher SR

Wiltbank, Carter SO Nesbit, Matt SR

31.39 37.02 24.8132.10

BTIMB--- X2:08.27

Mitchell, Gavin JR Ennis, Hugo SO

Noah, Kyler SO Wiley, Cormac SR

32.76 37.23 26.5331.75

CGIG--- X2:15.23

Delcampo, Nathan SO Coons, Zach SO

Middleton, Quinn FR Srey, Tyler SO

35.00 36.81 27.9935.43

CCK--- X2:15.24

Nuss, Colton FR Bellon, Xavier JR

Spannuth, Declan FR Pavon, Eduardo JR

32.32 42.43 29.0931.40

CTIMB--- X2:15.93

Cuison, Julian SO Liukkonen, Brandon JR

Anaya-Montero, Steavon JR Fosbre, Quinn JR

35.72 39.58 28.0832.55

CNT--- X2:21.58

Childers, Kyle JR Olson, Noah FR

Foss, John FR Hwang, Benjamin FR

33.50 41.71 31.7634.61

DGIG--- X2:29.60

Barber, Samuel FR Klipper, Jake SO

Sikes, Kessler FR Cozad, Ethan FR

37.51 42.42 30.5539.12

DPEN--- X2:33.96

Graves, Jack FR Auston, Mason FR

Wagner, Logan FR O'Toole, Kenneth JR

40.08 36.08 31.9045.90

CCAP--- XDQ

Zimmerman, Jack JR Benfield, Nate SR

Kunic, Rhett SR Verdeja, Pipo JR

38.84 37.57 30.3332.63

ANT--- DQ

Beall, Jackson JR Olson, Blake JR

Brown, Cash JR Curl, Wyatt SO

26.20 30.63 23.6025.64

 
#2  Boys 200 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

NT FRLeo, Logan1 1:52.60

24.74 28.55 29.4029.91

GIG SOHuston, Drew2 1:53.99

25.68 29.59 29.2329.49

GIG FRNagata, Ryan3 1:56.39

26.87 29.39 30.1529.98

CAP JRFallot, Connor4 1:57.14

26.17 29.79 31.1530.03

TIMB SRLinggi, Caleb5 1:58.80

26.78 30.34 30.5431.14

NT SOHarris, Derik6 1:59.15

27.23 30.04 30.7931.09

SHEL SRKarr, Austin7 2:03.85

27.94 31.22 32.2532.44

CK SOMiller, Damien8 2:04.35

27.68 31.07 32.7032.90

NT SRMarcott, Kobi9 2:05.74

27.91 31.61 32.9633.26

CK SRChandler, Caden10 2:06.55

27.34 31.20 34.5933.42

PEN SRNesbit, Matt11 2:07.29

28.75 32.44 32.4133.69

PEN SRZusy, Robert12 2:12.53

29.59 33.15 34.6335.16

TIMB SRWiley, Cormac13 2:12.95

29.25 32.15 35.2936.26

TIMB SONoah, Kyler14 2:14.30

31.51 34.01 34.3834.40

PEN JRSantana, Ian15 2:14.39

28.82 33.73 35.5236.32

NT SOHopkins, Nicholas16 x2:14.69

29.45 33.14 36.3435.76

CK JRScholfield, James17 2:15.73

29.07 33.54 36.1436.98

CAP SODzhanserikoba, Aleksandr*18 2:18.12

29.54 34.81 36.1537.62

GIG FRMiddleton, Quinn*18 2:18.12

30.62 34.82 35.7036.98

GIG SOCarlson, Curtis20 x2:18.24

30.31 34.24 37.0736.62

PEN SOO'Keefe, Nicholas21 x2:20.54

30.72 36.26 35.7637.80

TIMB JRMiclette, Dustin22 x2:20.66

29.57 33.95 41.0236.12

SHEL SOWalters, Jacob23 2:21.03

31.49 35.21 37.4336.90

CAP SRPowell, Blake24 2:22.56

30.25 35.18 38.4438.69

SHEL FRAnthis, Wyatt25 2:24.90

31.14 36.07 39.1838.51

CAP SOOgg, Nolan26 x2:33.21

34.55 39.33 38.7840.55

NT SODurbin, Cameron--- X2:22.50

31.31 35.68 37.4838.03

NT JRMason, Ryan--- X2:27.67

30.32 36.86 40.3840.11

CAP SRKaiser, Spencer--- X2:27.71

31.43 37.21 39.4339.64

CAP JRDang, Derek--- X2:36.58

34.44 38.56 41.2342.35

CAP JRChhay, William--- XDQ

37.26 43.69 46.3447.78

 
#3  Boys 200 Yard IM

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

CK SRSanchez, James Marco1 1:59.92

25.44 30.24 28.0836.16

PEN FRHobbs, Hunter2 2:02.05

25.86 30.44 29.6236.13

GIG SOCoats, London3 2:07.70

26.87 31.89 30.2938.65

CAP SRLandry, Alex4 2:07.73

27.13 34.44 30.5235.64

NT JROlson, Blake5 2:12.37

28.34 34.82 30.7938.42

PEN JRGiesy, Tanner6 2:15.49

26.95 33.11 31.8243.61

CAP SOAlexander, Cameron J7 2:16.15

27.55 34.48 32.4541.67

TIMB SOWaltermeyer, Nicholas8 2:17.18

29.66 34.55 30.5342.44

NT JRNeeley, Colby9 2:18.50

27.72 34.84 31.7344.21

CAP FRCoombs, Aiden10 2:22.49

29.07 36.61 32.1544.66
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TIMB SRScanlan, Solomon11 2:23.02

30.29 37.72 33.6941.32

PEN SRCizin, John12 2:28.63

30.09 40.26 33.6244.66

NT JRWalton, Brian13 2:28.87

30.33 37.97 37.3743.20

GIG JRAdrian, Nicholas14 2:30.28

29.48 38.48 34.4047.92

PEN SOWiltbank, Carter15 x2:30.50

32.05 41.12 34.9942.34

CAP SOWhitney, Alden16 x2:31.55

31.81 40.56 34.2844.90

SHEL SOMorson, Sean17 2:32.05

33.69 41.26 34.9242.18

NT SRWard, Jake18 x2:39.14

33.71 46.39 34.7744.27

GIG SOCoons, Zach19 2:44.52

33.34 44.78 39.3447.06

CK SRWalters, Tyler20 3:02.42

36.90 43.32 42.6159.59

GIG SODelcampo, Nathan--- DQ

35.96 40.06 36.9547.55

 
#4  Boys 50 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

GIG JRDerouin, Michael1 22.73

CAP JRRajbhandari, Ruru2 23.45

SHEL SRYoungquist, Tyler3 23.62

NT SOCurl, Wyatt4 23.66

CK JRSandoval, Joseph5 24.05

TIMB SRBrooks, Caleb6 24.36

SHEL SRMatheny, Scion7 24.59

CAP JRSogn, Satchel8 24.60

GIG SOGillingham, Owen9 24.70

NT JRBrown, Cash10 24.86

NT JRCheney, Seth11 24.96

GIG JRAnderson, Ryan12 25.40

PEN SRBosselmann, Peter13 25.56

SHEL SROstheller, Nathanael14 25.61

TIMB JRMitchell, Gavin15 25.85

NT SOMeldrum, Jackson16 x26.30

TIMB JRAguon, Brandonlee17 26.32

PEN SOKang, Brian18 26.76

CK SOWaggoner, Kai19 26.77

CK FRFox, Dominic20 26.97

CK FRNuss, Colton21 x27.09

SHEL JRMiller, Brett22 x27.10

PEN JRVaamonde Couto, Marcos23 27.11

CAP FRBrown, Jonas24 27.20

CAP JRKnutson-Keller, Dexter M25 x27.28

PEN SOAdam, Jacob26 x28.15

GIG SOSrey, Tyler27 x28.22

CAP JRNunesmaia, Felipi28 x30.84

CK SRPortis, Noah--- X25.93

CAP SRHuynh, Aaron--- X27.86

NT SOOpdahl, Morgan--- X27.88

CK JRHorsley, Jacob--- X28.06

CAP SRKunic, Rhett--- X28.16

CAP SRKaiser, Spencer--- X28.28

PEN SOTimmons, Jack--- X28.70

CAP JRVerdeja, Pipo--- X28.71

TIMB SOEnnis, Hugo--- X28.92

CAP JRAnderegg, Ty C--- X28.97

NT FRFoss, John--- X29.37

CK JRPavon, Eduardo--- X29.37

CAP JRSandwith, Justin P--- X29.90

CK SRHiquiana, Enzel--- X29.93

CAP SOSparkman, Ben--- X30.00

GIG SOPuccio, Giancarlo--- X30.07

TIMB SOCuison, Julian--- X30.08

TIMB JRMaier, Nick--- X30.45

CAP SOLarsen, Reid--- X30.48

PEN FRGraves, Jack--- X30.72

CK JRPost, Aidan--- X30.85

CAP JRSantanicola, Trevor--- X31.37

GIG SOKlipper, Jake--- X31.56

GIG FRBarber, Samuel--- X31.62

NT FRRoberts, Alex--- X31.70

CK SRRedd, Samuel--- X31.89

CAP SONguyen, Matthew--- X31.95

PEN SRSexton, Christopher--- X32.11

TIMB SOKaleikini, Keawe--- X32.29

GIG FRCozad, Ethan--- X32.45

NT FRFollett, Wylder--- X32.47

SHEL SOHaskins, Bradley--- X32.56

CK SOJensen, Cameron--- X32.68

CK JRBellon, Xavier--- X32.92

NT FRWolfe, Greyson--- X33.04

CK FRJuarez, Kolby--- X33.13

CAP FRPowell, Logan--- X33.20

PEN FRWagner, Logan--- X33.29

PEN JRO'Toole, Kenneth--- X33.88

CK JRRedd, David--- X34.42

NT FRMaliska, Sulo--- X34.48

CK JRField, Joseph--- X34.50

SHEL FRWalsh, Brady--- X34.57

CK JRLewis, Duncan--- X34.84

GIG FRSikes, Kessler--- X35.19

GIG SOMusselman, Drew--- X36.04

CAP JRSims, Jack J--- X36.38

CAP JRAnderson, Neil--- X36.68

CK JRAnderson, Daniel--- X37.23

TIMB FRHorlacher, Jacob--- X38.33

CK FRHays, Mateo--- X40.19

GIG FRGore, Taylor--- X40.48

PEN FRSniadoski, Isaiah--- X41.28

GIG SOMeans, Matthew--- X44.84

NT FROlson, Noah--- XDQ

 
#5  Boys 1 mtr Diving

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

TIMB JRFosbre, Quinn1 309.05

TIMB SOIvie, Brayden2 298.10

PEN SRBruneau, Cade3 258.05

PEN SOBuys, Jacob4 218.40

PEN FRReese, James5 194.30

NT SOWolf, Daniel6 166.90

 
#6  Boys 100 Yard Fly

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

GIG SOOates, William1 51.40

24.03 27.37

GIG SOCoats, London2 57.39

26.56 30.83

PEN JRGiesy, Tanner3 58.15

26.95 31.20

NT FRLeo, Logan4 58.58

26.61 31.97

NT JRBrown, Cash5 59.58

27.45 32.13

CK JRSandoval, Joseph6 59.62

27.03 32.59

CAP SRHuynh, Ben7 1:00.00

27.55 32.45

TIMB SRBrooks, Caleb8 1:01.58

28.56 33.02

CK SOHutton, Ethan9 1:04.33

29.70 34.63

PEN SOMessersmith, Taggart10 1:04.62

29.70 34.92

PEN SRCizin, John11 1:05.12

29.25 35.87

GIG JRAdrian, Nicholas12 1:05.68

29.39 36.29

CK FRBoydon, Kai13 1:05.74

29.88 35.86

GIG JRAnderson, Ryan14 x1:06.50

30.75 35.75

NT SRQuebedeaux, Matt15 1:06.78

29.68 37.10

TIMB SRWiley, Cormac16 1:09.83

31.35 38.48

CAP JRAnderegg, Ty C17 1:11.28

31.92 39.36

CAP SODzhanserikoba, Aleksandr18 1:13.24

32.63 40.61

CAP SRKunic, Rhett19 x1:15.57

34.18 41.39

CK FRSpannuth, Declan20 x1:18.15

33.21 44.94

TIMB JRMcDaniels, Jaydon21 1:36.52

39.44 57.08

NT FRFoss, John--- X1:24.30

37.53 46.77

NT JRMason, Ryan--- DQ

33.38 43.96

 
#7  Boys 100 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

CK SRSanchez, James Marco1 48.85

23.45 25.40
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GIG JRDerouin, Michael2 49.97

23.93 26.04

NT JRBeall, Jackson3 50.30

23.99 26.31

GIG SREliasen, Carson4 51.52

25.07 26.45

SHEL SRYoungquist, Tyler5 51.69

24.91 26.78

CAP JRRajbhandari, Ruru6 53.29

25.14 28.15

SHEL SRMatheny, Scion7 53.82

26.17 27.65

TIMB SRFerris, Austin8 54.16

26.15 28.01

GIG JRHand, Travis9 54.26

25.26 29.00

CAP FRCoombs, Aiden10 54.68

26.10 28.58

NT SOCurl, Wyatt11 55.27

26.37 28.90

CK SRChandler, Caden12 55.49

26.59 28.90

PEN JRConklin, Conner13 55.69

26.61 29.08

GIG SOGillingham, Owen14 x56.65

26.62 30.03

SHEL SROstheller, Nathanael15 57.10

27.22 29.88

CK SRHuang, Alex16 58.00

27.91 30.09

CK SOWaggoner, Kai17 x58.04

27.83 30.21

PEN SRBosselmann, Peter18 58.14

27.33 30.81

PEN SOKang, Brian19 58.97

28.28 30.69

TIMB JRMiclette, Dustin20 1:00.10

28.85 31.25

SHEL JRMiller, Brett21 x1:00.91

28.59 32.32

TIMB JRAguon, Brandonlee22 1:01.23

28.74 32.49

PEN JRVaamonde Couto, Marcos23 x1:01.60

29.66 31.94

NT SRHoeveler, Caleb24 1:02.73

30.85 31.88

NT SOOpdahl, Morgan25 x1:03.19

30.58 32.61

TIMB SRCampbell, Max26 x1:03.23

29.96 33.27

CAP FRBrown, Jonas27 1:03.25

30.11 33.14

CAP SOLarsen, Reid28 x1:08.97

32.42 36.55

SHEL SOHaskins, Bradley29 x1:26.76

37.87 48.89

CK SRPortis, Noah--- X57.69

27.84 29.85

PEN SOAdam, Jacob--- X1:02.45

30.16 32.29

SHEL FRAnthis, Wyatt--- X1:04.23

30.68 33.55

TIMB SOShiveley, John--- X1:04.29

30.00 34.29

SHEL SOWatkins, Roman--- X1:04.52

30.20 34.32

NT JRChilders, Kyle--- X1:06.55

30.79 35.76

SHEL JRCombs, Gideon--- X1:07.16

29.72 37.44

TIMB JRLiukkonen, Brandon--- X1:07.66

31.54 36.12

GIG FRAnderson, Kevin--- X1:07.82

32.96 34.86

PEN SOTimmons, Jack--- X1:08.11

31.60 36.51

PEN FRAuston, Mason--- X1:09.48

33.06 36.42

NT FRHwang, Benjamin--- X1:09.72

32.75 36.97

GIG SOPuccio, Giancarlo--- X1:11.78

33.57 38.21

CK JRPost, Aidan--- X1:11.80

33.55 38.25

CAP JRNunesmaia, Felipi--- X1:12.78

32.06 40.72

GIG FRCozad, Ethan--- X1:13.16

34.04 39.12

TIMB JRMaier, Nick--- X1:13.28

33.18 40.10

CAP JRZimmerman, Jack--- X1:13.58

35.51 38.07

CK SRRedd, Samuel--- X1:14.71

34.54 40.17

NT FRRoberts, Alex--- X1:14.88

33.77 41.11

TIMB JRMcDaniels, Jaydon--- X1:15.79

35.68 40.11

CK FRJuarez, Kolby--- X1:16.44

34.93 41.51

CAP JRChhay, William--- X1:17.04

36.46 40.58

NT FRFollett, Wylder--- X1:17.99

35.65 42.34

GIG FRSikes, Kessler--- X1:18.08

37.21 40.87

CK SOJensen, Cameron--- X1:18.47

36.68 41.79

SHEL FRWalsh, Brady--- X1:18.76

36.91 41.85

CK JRField, Joseph--- X1:19.55

36.55 43.00

PEN JRO'Toole, Kenneth--- X1:19.59

37.52 42.07

NT FRMaliska, Sulo--- X1:19.83

37.44 42.39

CK JRRedd, David--- X1:20.15

35.89 44.26

GIG SOMusselman, Drew--- X1:21.97

TIMB FRStucki, Evan--- X1:22.33

37.58 44.75

CAP FRPowell, Logan--- X1:22.75

38.07 44.68

PEN FRElder, Zachary--- X1:23.56

39.76 43.80

TIMB FRHorlacher, Jacob--- X1:23.97

40.83 43.14

CK JRAnderson, Daniel--- X1:25.82

39.09 46.73

PEN FRSniadoski, Isaiah--- X1:34.26

44.00 50.26

GIG FRGore, Taylor--- X1:34.72

42.58 52.14

GIG SOMeans, Matthew--- X1:36.18

45.52 50.66

PEN SOBoman, Connor--- X2:48.78

CAP JRSandwith, Justin P--- DQ

34.44 38.04

 
#8  Boys 500 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

CAP JRFallot, Connor1 5:08.68

27.90 30.77 32.0431.63

32.02 32.45 32.37 30.21

31.16 28.13

GIG SOHuston, Drew2 5:09.70

27.73 31.14 30.9031.65

31.57 31.98 31.73 31.65

31.60 29.75

GIG FRNagata, Ryan3 5:19.54

28.88 31.69 32.2232.27

32.53 32.58 32.92 32.95

32.38 31.12

TIMB SOWaltermeyer, Nicholas4 5:21.53

28.63 31.74 32.3632.25

33.15 32.73 33.66 33.46

33.64 29.91

CAP SOAlexander, Cameron J5 5:21.58

28.03 31.65 33.2132.21

32.96 32.91 33.75 33.41

33.53 29.92

NT SOHarris, Derik6 5:29.69

28.65 32.46 33.7334.22

34.18 34.09 33.37 33.81

33.73 31.45

TIMB SRLinggi, Caleb7 5:31.05

28.10 31.91 33.2233.50

33.80 33.91 34.53 34.12

34.64 33.32
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CK SOMiller, Damien8 5:38.06

28.48 32.79 34.0034.18

34.60 35.31 34.60 35.16

34.84 34.10

TIMB SONoah, Kyler9 5:55.68

32.78 35.61 37.4936.32

38.00 36.63 36.41 35.45

35.24 31.75

NT SRMarcott, Kobi10 5:55.96

29.32 34.50 36.4936.40

36.44 36.98 38.02 38.17

36.18 33.46

GIG JROake, Evan11 5:58.00

31.32 35.18 36.6136.16

36.60 37.27 36.87 37.53

36.09 34.37

NT JRCheney, Seth12 6:00.09

28.56 34.35 35.8435.44

38.06 38.36 38.11 38.48

37.38 35.51

NT SOHopkins, Nicholas13 x6:04.39

30.79 34.73 37.3536.73

38.21 38.18 37.31 37.93

37.76 35.40

PEN SRZusy, Robert14 6:08.21

31.13 35.57 38.3737.35

38.62 38.40 38.62 38.54

37.34 34.27

PEN SOO'Keefe, Nicholas15 6:20.56

31.36 36.52 38.9139.41

39.61 40.18 39.99 39.86

38.67 36.05

CAP SRPowell, Blake16 6:24.70

30.92 36.43 39.9938.95

39.86 40.02 40.11 39.83

40.17 38.42

PEN SOWiltbank, Carter17 6:26.51

31.16 35.86 38.7937.02

40.16 40.95 41.79 41.32

41.31 38.15

GIG SOCarlson, Curtis18 x6:27.94

33.43 37.52 39.1038.43

39.57 40.73 40.92 40.68

39.79 37.77

SHEL SOWalters, Jacob19 6:38.70

33.98 37.67 40.9339.97

42.44 41.07 41.29 41.79

41.72 37.84

CAP SOOgg, Nolan20 x6:52.47

35.16 40.99 43.5442.73

2:09.41 42.67 41.51 36.46

CK JRLewis, Duncan21 8:05.16

37.32 47.07 51.4951.54

50.85 50.18 50.06 51.39

50.53 44.73

GIG FRMiddleton, Quinn--- X6:14.23

31.84 35.70 38.0837.74

38.62 38.95 39.58 38.71

39.22 35.79

CAP JRDang, Derek--- X6:56.07

35.72 40.90 42.6241.99

43.60 42.74 43.76 42.49

42.54 39.71

 
#9  Boys 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AGIG1 1:34.47

Coats, London SO Huston, Drew SO

Nagata, Ryan FR Derouin, Michael JR

24.34 23.74 21.9824.41

ACAP2 1:34.70

Huynh, Ben SR Fallot, Connor JR

Sogn, Satchel JR Rajbhandari, Ruru JR

24.49 23.07 22.8524.29

ANT3 1:34.72

Curl, Wyatt SO Olson, Blake JR

Harris, Derik SO Leo, Logan FR

24.02 24.23 22.6523.82

APEN4 1:40.54

Cizin, John SR Conklin, Conner JR

Giesy, Tanner JR Hobbs, Hunter FR

26.01 26.59 23.7124.23

ASHEL5 1:41.90

Youngquist, Tyler SR Ostheller, Nathanael SR

Morson, Sam SR Karr, Austin SR

23.85 27.71 25.1325.21

ATIMB6 1:43.54

Miclette, Dustin JR Aguon, Brandonlee JR

Scanlan, Solomon SR Waltermeyer, Nicholas SO

26.86 26.25 24.9225.51

ACK7 1:43.60

Chandler, Caden SR Palmer, Landon SO

Fox, Dominic FR Waggoner, Kai SO

25.29 26.01 25.9926.31

BCK--- X1:46.64

Portis, Noah SR Scholfield, James JR

Horsley, Jacob JR Boydon, Kai FR

26.68 27.25 25.7626.95

BCAP--- X1:47.13

Coombs, Aiden FR Whitney, Alden SO

Knutson-Keller, Dexter M JR Brown, Jonas FR

25.31 27.20 27.2127.41

BPEN--- X1:47.47

Messersmith, Taggart SO Adam, Jacob SO

O'Keefe, Nicholas SO Santana, Ian JR

26.49 27.81 25.5427.63

BGIG--- X1:47.70

Oake, Evan JR Coons, Zach SO

Anderson, Ryan JR Gillingham, Owen SO

26.66 28.98 25.8426.22

CNT--- X1:48.13

Brown, Cash JR Meldrum, Jackson SO

Ward, Jake SR Mason, Ryan JR

25.68 26.77 28.0327.65

BNT--- X1:49.37

Neeley, Colby JR Olson, Noah FR

Hopkins, Nicholas SO Marcott, Kobi SR

25.25 29.47 26.0928.56

BTIMB--- X1:49.68

Shiveley, John SO Ennis, Hugo SO

Campbell, Max SR Mitchell, Gavin JR

27.89 27.59 25.9028.30

CCAP--- X1:51.56

Dzhanserikoba, Aleksandr SOHuynh, Aaron SR

Verdeja, Pipo JR Kaiser, Spencer SR

26.76 12.93 28.1843.69

CGIG--- X1:57.33

Srey, Tyler SO Anderson, Kevin FR

Delcampo, Nathan SO Carlson, Curtis SO

28.81 30.73 26.9830.81

CTIMB--- X1:59.93

Fosbre, Quinn JR Cuison, Julian SO

Maier, Nick JR Anaya-Montero, Steavon JR

29.00 30.52 28.6831.73

CCK--- X2:00.11

Pavon, Eduardo JR Bellon, Xavier JR

Hiquiana, Enzel SR Spannuth, Declan FR

30.19 32.38 28.2729.27

CPEN--- X2:02.62

Vaamonde Couto, Marcos JR Sexton, Christopher SR

O'Toole, Kenneth JR Auston, Mason FR

27.47 34.92 30.0430.19

DCAP--- X2:03.86

Benfield, Nate SR Powell, Blake SR

Nunesmaia, Felipi JR Zimmerman, Jack JR

29.77 29.33 32.5332.23

ECAP--- X2:04.91

Sparkman, Ben SO Nguyen, Matthew SO

Santanicola, Trevor JR Ogg, Nolan SO

31.23 30.26 32.4630.96

DCK--- X2:07.50

Walters, Tyler SR Post, Aidan JR

Juarez, Kolby FR Redd, Samuel SR

30.73 31.30 32.6832.79

FCAP--- X2:07.97

Larsen, Reid SO Dang, Derek JR

Sandwith, Justin P JR Chhay, William JR

31.69 36.16 32.9727.15

DNT--- X2:12.73

Durbin, Cameron SO Follett, Wylder FR

Maliska, Sulo FR Roberts, Alex FR

29.25 33.56 34.4335.49

DGIG--- X2:14.39

Klipper, Jake SO Cozad, Ethan FR

Barber, Samuel FR Puccio, Giancarlo SO

34.08 35.35 34.0130.95

ECK--- X2:19.36

Hays, Mateo FR Jensen, Cameron SO

Lewis, Duncan JR Redd, David JR

39.36 33.83 32.1334.04
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DTIMB--- X2:20.63

McDaniels, Jaydon JR Stucki, Evan FR

Horlacher, Jacob FR Kaleikini, Keawe SO

32.74 1:15.89 32.09

EGIG--- X2:39.33

Sikes, Kessler FR Musselman, Drew SO

Means, Matthew SO Gore, Taylor FR

36.06 35.48 41.2246.57

DPEN--- X3:16.08

Graves, Jack FR Elder, Zachary FR

Sniadoski, Isaiah FR Boman, Connor SO

33.62 38.40 1:23.2440.82

 
#10  Boys 100 Yard Back

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

GIG SOOates, William1 52.00

25.07 26.93

PEN FRHobbs, Hunter2 55.56

27.25 28.31

NT JRBeall, Jackson3 58.38

28.07 30.31

GIG JRHand, Travis4 1:02.97

30.39 32.58

NT JRNeeley, Colby5 1:03.22

30.71 32.51

CK SOHutton, Ethan6 1:03.25

30.60 32.65

TIMB SRFerris, Austin7 1:03.93

31.48 32.45

PEN SOMessersmith, Taggart8 1:04.33

31.40 32.93

CK SRHuang, Alex9 1:07.93

33.54 34.39

NT SRQuebedeaux, Matt10 1:07.98

33.09 34.89

PEN SRNesbit, Matt11 1:08.77

33.69 35.08

CK FRNuss, Colton12 1:09.01

33.27 35.74

TIMB JRMitchell, Gavin13 1:10.20

34.30 35.90

TIMB SOEnnis, Hugo14 1:10.73

34.52 36.21

NT SRHoeveler, Caleb15 x1:14.35

36.63 37.72

GIG SODelcampo, Nathan16 1:15.13

35.96 39.17

TIMB SOShiveley, John17 x1:15.59

35.83 39.76

CK SRWalters, Tyler18 x1:18.99

37.69 41.30

CAP JRKnutson-Keller, Dexter M19 1:19.32

1:19.54

SHEL SOWatkins, Roman20 1:20.54

CAP SOSparkman, Ben21 1:27.40

42.12 45.28

PEN FRWagner, Logan22 x1:28.08

1:28.18

NT JRChilders, Kyle--- X1:13.96

1:13.93 0.03

GIG FRBarber, Samuel--- X1:20.89

40.64 40.25

NT FRHwang, Benjamin--- X1:21.99

40.19 41.80

NT FRWolfe, Greyson--- X1:26.95

41.56 45.39

PEN FRGraves, Jack--- X1:35.53

45.83 49.70

CK FRHays, Mateo--- X1:51.91

53.56 58.35

 
#11  Boys 100 Yard Breast

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

GIG SREliasen, Carson1 1:02.97

29.97 33.00

CAP SRLandry, Alex2 1:03.07

30.43 32.64

NT JROlson, Blake3 1:08.22

32.99 35.23

CAP JRSogn, Satchel4 1:09.30

32.68 36.62

PEN JRConklin, Conner5 1:09.67

32.58 37.09

TIMB SRScanlan, Solomon6 1:10.21

33.28 36.93

NT JRWalton, Brian7 1:12.66

33.16 39.50

SHEL SRKarr, Austin8 1:12.81

34.77 38.04

GIG JROake, Evan9 1:13.84

34.86 38.98

CK SOPalmer, Landon10 1:14.11

34.50 39.61

PEN JRSantana, Ian11 1:14.76

34.40 40.36

NT SOMeldrum, Jackson12 1:15.55

34.54 41.01

SHEL SOMorson, Sean13 1:15.59

34.91 40.68

NT SRWard, Jake14 x1:16.36

35.98 40.38

CAP SOWhitney, Alden15 1:16.51

35.92 40.59

PEN FRAuston, Mason16 1:21.26

38.67 42.59

GIG FRAnderson, Kevin17 1:22.67

39.71 42.96

SHEL JRCombs, Gideon18 1:23.32

39.42 43.90

TIMB JRAnaya-Montero, Steavon19 1:26.81

41.11 45.70

TIMB JRLiukkonen, Brandon20 1:26.82

40.13 46.69

TIMB SRCampbell, Max21 x1:31.03

43.18 47.85

PEN SRSexton, Christopher22 x1:34.80

44.72 50.08

CK SRHiquiana, Enzel23 1:36.51

44.20 52.31

CAP SRHuynh, Aaron--- X1:22.71

37.92 44.79

NT SODurbin, Cameron--- X1:22.93

38.44 44.49

CAP SRBenfield, Nate--- X1:24.73

38.06 46.67

GIG SOSrey, Tyler--- X1:25.85

39.92 45.93

CAP JRSantanicola, Trevor--- X1:27.34

41.18 46.16

CAP JRVerdeja, Pipo--- X1:28.89

40.25 48.64

TIMB FRStucki, Evan--- X1:30.71

42.23 48.48

NT FROlson, Noah--- X1:35.54

44.52 51.02

CAP SONguyen, Matthew--- X1:36.26

44.85 51.41

GIG SOKlipper, Jake--- X1:39.48

43.79 55.69

CAP JRAnderson, Neil--- XDQ

48.70 56.45

PEN FRElder, Zachary--- XDQ

55.05 58.77

GIG SOCoons, Zach--- DQ

37.43 43.49

CAP JRSims, Jack J--- XDQ

48.77 57.30

 
#12  Boys 400 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AGIG1 3:25.15

Derouin, Michael JR Nagata, Ryan FR

Eliasen, Carson SR Oates, William SO

24.41 51.84 52.9325.74

24.89 52.42 22.67 47.96

ANT2 3:31.18

Leo, Logan FR Harris, Derik SO

Neeley, Colby JR Beall, Jackson JR

24.17 50.70 54.5626.06

25.88 54.77 23.95 51.15

ACAP3 3:34.11

Huynh, Ben SR Landry, Alex SR

Alexander, Cameron J SO Fallot, Connor JR

25.73 54.43 54.2725.63

25.20 53.89 24.51 51.52

ATIMB4 3:36.35

Linggi, Caleb SR Waltermeyer, Nicholas SO

Brooks, Caleb SR Ferris, Austin SR

25.19 53.40 54.0925.86

25.09 54.01 25.94 54.85
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ACK5 3:36.87

Sanchez, James Marco SR Waggoner, Kai SO

Hutton, Ethan SO Sandoval, Joseph JR

23.85 49.58 57.4916.28

26.56 56.06 24.74 53.74

ASHEL6 3:43.42

Youngquist, Tyler SR Karr, Austin SR

Morson, Sam SR Matheny, Scion SR

25.21 53.14 54.2525.56

26.76 56.24 27.35 59.79

APEN7 4:00.46

Bosselmann, Peter SR Zusy, Robert SR

Wiltbank, Carter SO Kang, Brian SO

27.71 58.95 1:00.9529.16

28.75 1:01.26 27.25 59.30

BCK--- X3:49.37

Portis, Noah SR Chandler, Caden SR

Huang, Alex SR Miller, Damien SO

28.24 58.99 59.1928.40

25.90 54.95 26.60 56.24

BGIG--- X3:51.86

Adrian, Nicholas JR Gillingham, Owen SO

Carlson, Curtis SO Hand, Travis JR

27.52 58.58 57.5916.13

29.60 1:02.74 13.45 52.95

BNT--- X3:52.89

Cheney, Seth JR Walton, Brian JR

Marcott, Kobi SR Quebedeaux, Matt SR

28.31 59.45 59.3427.49

27.87 57.76 26.47 56.34

BCAP--- X3:57.14

Knutson-Keller, Dexter M JR Sogn, Satchel JR

Whitney, Alden SO Coombs, Aiden FR

30.32 1:05.61 55.1525.84

28.17 59.90 26.33 56.48

BTIMB--- X4:01.57

Wiley, Cormac SR Noah, Kyler SO

Aguon, Brandonlee JR Miclette, Dustin JR

28.01 58.89 1:03.0830.90

28.51 1:00.61 28.52 58.99

BPEN--- X4:09.82

Nesbit, Matt SR O'Keefe, Nicholas SO

Vaamonde Couto, Marcos JR Santana, Ian JR

29.62 1:01.91 1:06.0231.05

28.85 1:00.51 28.19 1:01.38

CCK--- X4:13.22

Scholfield, James JR Walters, Tyler SR

Horsley, Jacob JR Nuss, Colton FR

29.07 1:00.56 1:11.1913.59

28.84 1:02.37 27.32 59.10

CNT--- X4:15.17

Durbin, Cameron SO Hopkins, Nicholas SO

Ward, Jake SR Opdahl, Morgan SO

30.98 1:03.45 1:03.2430.19

1:03.18 30.41 1:05.30

CCAP--- X4:26.35

Anderegg, Ty C JR Kunic, Rhett SR

Kaiser, Spencer SR Powell, Blake SR

31.30 1:21.64 52.8416.41

32.51 1:07.76 29.88 1:04.11

DNT--- X4:28.76

Hwang, Benjamin FR Foss, John FR

Hoeveler, Caleb SR Mason, Ryan JR

33.12 1:09.92 1:08.3932.13

31.06 1:05.74 29.52 1:04.71

CTIMB--- X4:31.52

Shiveley, John SO Liukkonen, Brandon JR

Anaya-Montero, Steavon JR Campbell, Max SR

30.10 1:06.94 1:11.6632.66

31.57 1:07.48 29.71 1:05.44

DCAP--- X4:44.14

Benfield, Nate SR Dang, Derek JR

Ogg, Nolan SO Sparkman, Ben SO

32.31 1:10.00 1:12.4134.08

34.67 1:11.28 12.94 1:10.45

DCK--- X5:00.85

Redd, Samuel SR Field, Joseph JR

Redd, David JR Post, Aidan JR

35.15 1:16.37 1:22.0837.36

12.34 32.76 40.83 1:49.64

ENT--- X5:21.48

Follett, Wylder FR Maliska, Sulo FR

Roberts, Alex FR Wolfe, Greyson FR

37.89 1:22.17 1:20.2738.05

37.37 1:20.14 38.72 1:18.90

CPEN--- X5:22.43

Timmons, Jack SO Elder, Zachary FR

Sniadoski, Isaiah FR Wagner, Logan FR

32.02 1:08.84 1:27.7440.53

40.87 1:30.14 37.94 1:15.71

FCAP--- XDQ

Nunesmaia, Felipi JR Nguyen, Matthew SO

Anderson, Neil JR Sims, Jack J JR

35.51 1:29.20 1:07.3027.04

39.08 1:28.13 38.59 1:25.93

ECAP--- XDQ

Larsen, Reid SO Sandwith, Justin P JR

Santanicola, Trevor JR Chhay, William JR

33.07 1:10.35 1:13.7232.46

33.61 1:10.15 35.49 1:18.16

CGIG--- XDQ

Middleton, Quinn FR Puccio, Giancarlo SO

Musselman, Drew SO Gore, Taylor FR

31.57 1:06.13 1:29.2937.13

31.62 1:14.52 47.28 1:40.19

 
Scores - Men

 Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 12

1. Gig Harbor 286

2. North Thurston 211

3. Capital 195

4. Peninsula 168

5. Timberline 165

6. Cent Kitsap 140

7. Shelton 104


